
1967	 Nancy Rossi	 nrossi779@gmail.com

1972	 Josette Bailey	 bailey.josette115@gmail.com

1977	 Lisa Zemann	 lisa@mnuchingallery.com

1981	 Andréa Demirjian	 ad@ademirjian.com

1984	 Wendy Cramer Sanford	 megtimnick3@yahoo.com 
	 Amy Trumpeyter Seibert	 trumpeyyer@gmail.com 

1988	 Robin Schafer Dillon	 robinschafer1@gmail.com  

1989	 Natasha Fekula	 Natasha.Fekula@axaxl.com
	 Elizabeth Friedland Meyer	 elizabeth@friedlandproperties.com 

1991	 Pamela Friedland Rabinovici	 pamelarabino@yahoo.com
	 Brooke Emmerich	 brookeemmerich@gmail.com

1992	 Jill Kleinman Halberg	 jillkhalberg@yahoo.com

1993	 Naomi White Randolph	 nrandolph@ecfs.org
	 Celena Kingson Knox	 ckingson1@hotmail.com
	 Karen Pantzer Gelder	 kmgelder@gmail.com

1994	 Jenny Kosovsky Flandina 	 jlmkw@hotmail.com
	 Palmer Jones O'Sullivan	 palmer.osullivan@gmail.com

1995	 Terri Davis Merchant	 tdavismerchant@gmail.com
	 Claire Anderson	 canderso@nightingale.org
	 Amanda Potters Schumacher	 amanda.schumacher14@gmail.com

1996	 Devon Beddard Caraher	 devon.caraher@gmail.com
	 Kimberley M. Mascoe	 kmascoe@gmail.com		

1997	 Amanda Stetson Espy	 asespy@gmail.com
	 Adrienne Hadlock Eisenstein	 adrienne.hadlock@gmail.com

1998	 Fraser Ross Maloney	 fraser.r.maloney@gmail.com
	 Kate Dockery	 kate.dockery@gmail.com
	 Jane Hegleman Freeman	 jane.hegleman@gmail.com

1999	 Serra Eken	 serraeken@yahoo.com 

2000	 Zoe Settle Schriebl	 zgsettle@yahoo.com
	 Clare Cosman	 clarecosman@gmail.com

2001	 Alexis Versandi-Isaacs	 alexis.versandi@gmai.com

2002	 Elizabeth Emmons	 elizabeth.b.emmons@gmail.com
	 Lucinda Zilkha	 llz212@gmail.com

2003	 Jessie Page Greenberg	 jessiefpage@gmail.com
	 Michelle Peissis Koeppel	 michellepkoeppel@gmail.com

2004	 Ali Jones Thorne	 alijonesthorne@gmail.com
	 Jessie Prentice	 jessie.prentice@gmail.com

2005	 Jessica Taylor	 jtaylor1187@gmail.com

2006	 Siena Kissel	 sckissel@gmail.com
	 Lizzie Olesker	 eolesker@gmail.com
	 Samantha Wishman	 sbwishman@gmail.com
	 Gaby Santana Goldstein	 gabysgoldstein@gmail.com

2008	 Anna Spanfeller	 aspanfeller@gmail.com
	 Marissa Glauberman	 glauberman.marissa@gmail.com
	 Kristin Simmons	 k.simmons.nyc@gmail.com

2009	 Christina Bott Murphy	 christina.bott.murphy@gmail.com
	 Emma Niesser	 emma.e.neisser@gmail.com

2010	 Adrianne Glascock	 aglascock10@gmail.com
	 Katie Stillman	 kstillman17@gmail.com
	 Taylor Sorillo	 tsorillo@gmail.com
	 Maria Mergal	 mmergal92@gmail.com
	 Christine Habib	 chabib92@gmail.com

2011	 Ivanna Gaton Herber	 ivannagaton@gmail.com
	 Agneeta Thacker	 agneeta.thacker@gmail.com

2012	 Yvonne Morel	 yvonne.morel28@gmail.com
	 Aarati Cohly	 acohly726@gmail.com

2013	 Samantha Fleming	 smfleming09@gmail.com
	 Natalie Stern	 natalie.elizabeth.stern@gmail.com
	 Sasha Whittle	 sashamariewhittle@gmail.com

2014	 Olivia Sellin	 oliviasellin@gmail.com
	 Lindsay Kumble	 lkumble713@gmail.com
	 Jackie Kumble	 jkumble713@gmail.com

2015	 Isabella Beroutsos	 isabellaberoutsos@gmail.com 
	 Annie Jacobson	 anna.f.jacobson@gmail.com 

2016	 Sophie Wilson	 sgw3ax@virginia.edu
	 Frances Cohen	 Frances.E.Cohen.20@dartmouth.edu

2017	 Julia Adams	 Jadams3@bowdoin.edu
	 Paola Perez Reyes	 perezdpaola@gmail.com

2018	 Sophie Osorio	 sophieeosorio@gmail.com
	 Isabelle Wood	 isabelle.wood25@gmail.com

2019	 Annabelle Brainerd 	 annabelle.brainerd@gmail.com
	 Michelle Lee	 8michelle410@gmail.com

2020	 Sabrina Schackner	 Sabrinaschackner@gmail.com
	 Maddy Ganz	 maddyganz8@gmail.com
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